Contents

Table of Cases

Table of Legislation
List of Abbreviations
List of Contributors

Introduction—Conflicts of Rights in Theoretical
and Comparative Perspective
Stijn Smet

I GENERAL APPROACHES

1 Human Rights in Relation: A Critical Reading of the ECtHR’s
Approach to Conflicts of Rights
Samantha Besson

2 Conflicts between Human Rights and the ECtHR: Towards
a Structured Balancing Test
Stijn Smet

3 Conflict and Consent: Does the Theory of Waiver of Fundamental
Rights Offer Solutions to Settle Their Conflicts?
Sébastien Van Drooghenbroeck

II SPECIFIC CONFLICTS

4 Evans v. UK: Three Grounds for Ruling Differently
Eva Brems

5 Law, Dilemmas, and Happy Endings
Lorenzo Zucca

6 To Discriminate in Order to Fight Discrimination: Paradox or Abuse?
Dolores Morondo Taramundi

7 'The Future of Religious Freedom
Russell Sandberg

8 Freedom of Expression versus Privacy and the Right to
Reputation: How to Preserve Public Interest Journalism
Dirk Voorhoof

9 Circumnavigating the Conflict between the Right to Reputation
and the Right to Freedom of Expression
Lero Cariolou

Xix
xxiii
XXV

23

38

58

75

95

112

130

148

171



viii Contents

10 Ferndndez Martinez v. Spain: An Unclear Intersection of Rights
Javier Martinez-Torron

11 Reversibility, Proportionality, and Conflicting Rights: Ferndndez
Martinez v. Spain
lan Leigh

Conclusion—Conflicting Views on Conflicting Rights
Eva Brems

Index

192

218

242

251



