## Contents

	le of Cases le of Legislation	ix xix
List	of Abbreviations of Contributors	xxiii xxv
	Introduction—Conflicts of Rights in Theoretical and Comparative Perspective Stijn Smet	1
	I GENERAL APPROACHES	
1	Human Rights in Relation: A Critical Reading of the ECtHR's Approach to Conflicts of Rights  Samantha Besson	23
2	Conflicts between Human Rights and the ECtHR: Towards a Structured Balancing Test Stijn Smet	38
3	Conflict and Consent: Does the Theory of Waiver of Fundamental Rights Offer Solutions to Settle Their Conflicts? Sébastien Van Drooghenbroeck	58
	II SPECIFIC CONFLICTS	
4	Evans v. UK: Three Grounds for Ruling Differently Eva Brems	75
5	Law, Dilemmas, and Happy Endings Lorenzo Zucca	95
6	To Discriminate in Order to Fight Discrimination: Paradox or Abuse? <i>Dolores Morondo Taramundi</i>	112
7	The Future of Religious Freedom Russell Sandberg	130
8	Freedom of Expression <i>versus</i> Privacy and the Right to Reputation: How to Preserve Public Interest Journalism <i>Dirk Voorhoof</i>	148
9	Circumnavigating the Conflict between the Right to Reputation and the Right to Freedom of Expression  Leto Cariolou	171

viii	Contents
V 111	Concins

Javier Martínez-Torrón	
Reversibility, Proportionality, and Conflicting Rights: Fernández Martínez v. Spain Ian Leigh	218
Conclusion—Conflicting Views on Conflicting Rights  Eva Brems	242